
 

P.Code Product Description P.Size PV PVQty.

Distributor ID                                                    Distributor Name                                                   

Mode of Payment Cash                  Bank   (in favour of Healthy Living) payable at Dhaka

(Please attach the Deposit Slip) Delivery Address

Bank Name
SOUTHEAST BANK LTD.

Account No
11100000798

Routing No
205274365 Note : Please re-check the company Bank A/c No. on the website

before depositing the money as they may undergo change.

DISTRIBUTOR
ORDER FORM

VMPL Bangladesh

464/H, DIT Road, Islam Tower, West Rampura, Dhaka, Bangladesh, Pin – 1219
        Team.bgd.dhaka@myvestige.com       +8801308050918

www.myvestige.com/bangladesh/

Bank Location
Mouchak 

Product Description Qty.

“Prices may have changed please contact our Centre for the latest prices” 09.10.2020

For Mistral of Milan order form, turn over the page.

PERSONAL CARE

P.Code BDTDPP.Size

HEALTH FOOD

HEALTH CARE

Assure Exfoliating Face Scrub

Assure Soap
Assure Complexion Bar
Assure Shaving Cream

Assure Foot Cream
Assure Hair Oil

Assure BB Cream
Assure Cocoa & Peach Body Butter
Assure Body Wash
Assure Anti-Ageing Night Cream
Assure Complete Fairness Cream
Assure Instant Glow Face Pack
Assure Facial Massage Cream

Assure Hand Wash

Vestige Veslim Shake

Vestige Protein Powder
Vestige Fibre

BD23008

BD23001
BD23002
BD23006

BD23014
BD23011

BD23016
BD23017
BD23019
BD23023
BD23024
BD23025
BD23026

BD23038

BD21016

BD21004
BD21005

BDTDP

630

87

250
150

350
415

845
1100
645
545
425
365
530

315

3400

1720
1935

60 g

100 g
75 g

100 g

50 g
200 ml

30 g
200 g
150 ml
60 g
50 g
60 g
60 g

250 ml

500 g

200 g
200 g

8.43

0.97
1.67
3.35

4.69
5.55

11.31
14.72
8.64
7.30
4.74
4.88
7.09

Assure Sun Defense SPF 30+
Assure Clarifying Face Wash
Assure Arctic Perfume Spray
Assure Pulse Perfume Spray
Assure Aura Perfume Spray
Assure Hand & Body Lotion
Assure Daily Moisturiser

BD23029
BD23030

BD23035
BD23036

BD23031
BD23032
BD23033

560
365
685
685
685
475
620

60 g
60 g

100 ml
100 ml
100 ml
250 ml
250 ml

7.49
4.88
9.17
9.17
9.17
6.36
8.30

Assure Purifying Cleanser + TonerBD23037 675250 ml 9.03
4.21

Invigo Nutritional Protein PowderBD22003 1270200 g 16.99

45.50

23.02
25.90

DewGarden Foaming Intimate WashBD23039 45080 ml 6.02

BUSINESS TOOLS

Hyvest Ultra Swab Floor Cleaning Solution
Hyvest Ultra Matic Detergent Powder

HOME CARE

Hyvest Ultra Wash Liquid Laundry Detergent
Hyvest Ultra Scrub Dishwashing Liquid

Distributor Application Form
Product Catalogue - Bengali

BD25003
BD25006

BD25001
BD25002

BD7005A
BD7006B

335
340

540
325

20
25

500 ml
500 g

500 ml
500 ml

Set of 5
1 Piece 0

4.44
4.50

0

7.16
4.31

ORAL CARE

Dentassure Toothpaste
Dentassure Whitening Toothpaste

BD24003
BD24004

160
310

100 g
90 g

Dentassure Multi Action ToothbrushBD24006 520Set of 4 6.96

2.14
4.14

Invigo FreshnUp DrinkBD21022 500200 g 6.69

DewGarden Sanitary Napkin BD23045 625Pack of 10 8.36

Dentassure Gano ToothpasteBD24007 375100 g 5.00



“Prices may have changed please contact our Centre for the latest prices” 09.10.2020

LIPS

P.Code Product Description

MOM* - Mistral of Milan

 

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Summer Wine 018

P.Code Product Description

For other products, turn over the page.

EYES

NAILS

FACE

ACCESSORIES

OTHERS

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Cinder Rose 021
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Pink Shock 022
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Scarlet Fever 023
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Perfect Maroon 024

MOM* Star Light Lipstick Rose Berry 025

MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Tender Pink 001
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Classic Red 002
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Ruby Red 003
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Royal Pink 004 
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Lady in Red 005
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Chilli Pepper 006
MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Sunny Orange 007

MOM* Silk Shine Lip Gloss Cherry Blossom 008
MOM* Silk Shine Lip Gloss Innocence 009
MOM* Silk Shine Lip Gloss Pink Me 010

MOM* Crème Matte Lipstick Everyday 008
MOM* Silk Shine Lip Gloss Gold Rush 007

MOM* Star Light Lipstick Luscious Peach 026
MOM* Star Light Lipstick Pretty Bella 028
MOM* Top Coat Lipstick Bronze 039
MOM* Top Coat Lipstick Silver 040
MOM* Dual Tone Lipstick Peachy Affair 002
MOM* Dual Tone Lipstick Berry Berry Me 004
MOM* Dual Tone Lipstick Spice Up 005
MOM* Dual Tone Lipstick Diplomat's Pink 006

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Walnut Crush 004

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Coco Mia 017

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Red Velvet 005

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Tangy Peach 010
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Shining Star 013
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Berry Shine 014
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Fire Starter 015
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Celebrity 016

MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Pink Paradise 009
MOM* Long Wear Liquid Lipstick Wine Mousse 006

MOM* Lip Chubby Damsel Lips 001
MOM* Lip Chubby Watermelon 002
MOM* Lip Chubby Kiss Kiss 003
MOM* Lip Chubby Pink Pop 004

BD30002

BD30007

BD30001

BD30006

BD30009

BD35003

BD35152

BD35401

BD7302

BD7305

BD34009
BD34011
BD34024
BD34031
BD34032
BD34042
BD34056
BD34057

BD35002

BD35007
BD35101

BD35156

BD35205
BD35304
BD35305
BD36001
BD36003

BD34008

BD34001
BD34003

BD34045

BD30005

BD35008

MOM* Perfect Blend Liquid Foundation Petal 002

MOM* True Look Compact Powder Light Petal 002

MOM* Perfect Blend Liquid Foundation Ivory 001

MOM* True Look Compact Powder Light Ivory 001

MOM* True Look Compact Powder Pearl 007

MOM* Deep Define Kajal (Blue) 002

MOM* True Emotion Eyeshadow Happy Pink Trio 002

MOM* Showtime Mascara

MOM* Brushes

MOM* Product Catalogue 

MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Valentine 009
MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Deep Cherry 011
MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Summer Orange 024
MOM* Matte Me Nail Lacquer Ruby Frost 037
MOM* Matte Me Nail Lacquer Lemon Frost 038
MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Lilly Pink 048
MOM* New Gen Nail Lacquer Gold Dust 056
MOM* New Gen Nail Lacquer Icy Blue 057

MOM* Deep Define Kajal (Black)

MOM* Deep Define Kajal (Peacock Green) 006
MOM* Showtime Waterproof  Liquid Eyeliner

MOM* True Emotion Eyeshadow Caramel Twist Trio 006

MOM* Makeup Pro Fix Loose Powder
MOM* Silk Glow Blush Sweetheart 004
MOM* Silk Glow Blush Make My Day 005
MOM* Complete Coverage Concealer 001
MOM* Complete Coverage Concealer 003

MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Timeless  008

MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Enchanted 001
MOM* Ultra Stay Nail Lacquer Power Pink 003

MOM* Dip N Clean Nail Polish Remover

MOM* Face & Eye Makeup Remover

MOM* Deep Define Kajal (Purple) 005

P.Size PV DP(BDT) Qty.

BD33118
BD33121
BD33122
BD33123
BD33124

BD31025

BD32501
BD32502
BD32503
BD32504
BD32505
BD32506
BD32507

BD33008
BD33009
BD33010
BD33104

BD32508
BD33007

BD33117

BD31026
BD31028
BD31039
BD31040
BD31102
BD31104
BD31105
BD31106

BD33105

BD33109
BD33110
BD33113
BD33114
BD33115
BD35116

BD33106

BD36101
BD36102
BD36103
BD36104

1455
1455
1455
1455
1455

1250

935
935
935
935
935
935
935

1455

790
790
890

1455

935
790

1250
1250
1400
1400
1360
1360
1360
1360

1450

1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

1450

1170
1170
1170
1170

6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml

4 g

4.2 g
4.2 g
4.2 g
4.2 g
4.2 g
4.2 g
4.2 g

6 ml

6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml

4.2 g
6 ml

4 g
4 g

3.6 g
3.6 g
4 g
4 g
4 g
4 g

6 ml

6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml
6 ml

6 ml

3.5 g
3.5 g
3.5 g
3.5 g

19.21
19.21
19.21

19.77
19.21

17.66
19.77

17.66
17.66

13.21
13.21
13.21

13.21
13.21

11.16
11.16
12.57

11.16

13.21
13.21

13.21

19.47

20.48
20.48
20.48

20.48
20.48

19.47
19.47
19.47
19.47
19.47
15.66
15.66
15.66
15.66

19.47

20.48
20.48

20.48

P.Size PV Qty.

610

610

1360

1430

480

610

845

1365

480
480
480
530
530
480
530
530

480

480
480

690

1270

30

1125

985

1125

985

1275
1375
1105
1105
1300
1300
1025

2.5 g

2.5 g

3.6 g

8 ml

2.5 g

2.5 g

3 ml

3.6 g

10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml

10 ml

10 ml
10 ml

30 ml

Set of 3

1 Book

30 ml

9 g

30 ml

9 g

9 g

6 ml

4.5 g
4.5 g

6 g

6 ml
100 ml

7.09
7.09
6.42

6.42
6.42

6.42
6.42

6.42
6.42

8.62
8.62
8.16

6.42

19.21
18.26
20.20

11.31

7.09
9.15

7.09

18.40
14.79
14.79

13.91
17.06

17.40
13.72

17.94

0

17.40

15.89
13.91

15.89

DP(BDT)

Distributor ID                                                    Distributor Name                                                   

Mode of Payment Cash                  Bank   (in favour of Healthy Living) payable at Dhaka

(Please attach the Deposit Slip) Delivery Address

Bank Name
SOUTHEAST BANK LTD.

Account No
11100000798

Routing No
205274365 Note : Please re-check the company Bank A/c No. on the website

before depositing the money as they may undergo change.

DISTRIBUTOR
ORDER FORM

Bank Location
Mouchak 

VMPL Bangladesh
464/H, DIT Road, Islam Tower, West Rampura, Dhaka, 
Bangladesh, Pin – 1219
        Team.bgd.dhaka@myvestige.com       +8801308050918

www.myvestige.com/bangladesh/


